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The NSDAR Junior Shoppe was created with the goal to raise 
financial support for the Helen Pouch Memorial Fund.  

This fund allows the National Junior Membership Committee to 
support DAR Schools, the National Junior Committee Project, 

and the Junior Membership Classroom Grant program. 
 

The purchase of Junior Sales products is vital to continuing the 
vision of Helen Pouch by allowing Junior Members  

to participate in the work of DAR Goals:  
Historic Preservation, Education, and Patriotism.  

 
New Items 

Firefly Items 
DAR Everyday 

DAR Jewelry and Accessories 
Office and Stationery 

Patriotic Jewelry 
Gifts for Men 

CSSDAR Exclusive Items 
Sale Items  
Order Form 

 
Please Note: The Daughters of the American Revolution has updated its logo. Junior Shoppe items 

displaying the former logo will continue to be sold until all of the items have been sold. As a product is 

reordered, it will be redesigned to reflect the new logo. The catalog will then be updated with new 

products and designs as they become available. 

Thank you for Supporting Junior Shoppe! 
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Suffragist Pin 

#XX01 - $24.00 

 

 
Trio Charging Cable 

#XX02 - $10.00 

 

 
Tablet Sleeve 

#XX03 - $24.00 

 

 
 

Reusable Straw 

#2692B - $10.00 

 

 
DAR Red Apron 

#2678C - $12.00 

 
Patriotic Lunch Bag 

#2623B - $10.00 

 
 
 
 

New Items 
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Firefly Jeweled Pin 

#2607D - $25.00 

 

 

 

 

Firefly Earrings 

#2625B - $18.00 

 
Firefly Charm 

#2625C - $10.00 

 
Firefly Notecards (set of 12) 

#2612A - $8.00 

 
Firefly Notebook & Pen 

#2612B - $6.00 

 
Firefly 3D Greeting Card 

#2612D - $10.00 

 
Firefly Lapel Pin 

#2625A - $5.00 

 
Firefly Pop Socket 

#2690A - $10.00 

 
Firefly Tumbler 

#2675B - $15.00 

 
Firefly Drink Holder 

#2651A - $16.00 

 
Firefly Cookie Cutter 

#2608A - $8.00 

 
Firefly Elastic Hair Tie 

#2673C - $5.00 

 
Firefly Necklace 

#2643B - $22.00 

Firefly Items 
 

Glows in 

the Dark! 
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DAR Logo Lanyard 

#2606 - $7.00 

 
DAR Cookie Cutter 

#2608 - $8.00 

 
White Gloves 

#2615 - $5.00 

 
DAR Purse Hanger 

#2616 - $7.00 

 

 

 

 

DAR Sunglasses 

#2617 - $2.00 

 
DAR Logo Umbrella 

#2619 - $16.00 

 
DAR Collapsible Pet Bowl 

#2620 - $8.00 

 
DAR Logo Pet Bandana 

#2622 - $6.00 

 
DAR Logo Pet Collar 

#2656 - $10.00 

 
DAR Logo Shoe Bag 

#2623 - $7.00 

 
NSDAR Garment Bag 

40” - #2666 - $45.00 

60” - #2665 - $50.00 

 
DAR Script Clear Tote Bag 

#2655 - $12.00 

 
Collapsible Drink Holder 

Drink Cozy 

#2651 - $4.00 

 
DAR Reusable Cups  

(Set of 4) 

#2670 - $5.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAR Wine Opener 

#2686C - $5.00 

 

DAR Everyday 



CSSDAR Junior Shoppe 2021 6 

 

 
DAR Logo Socks 

#2652 - $15.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAR Logo Coin Purse 

#2654 - $5.00 

 

 

 

 

 

DAR Logo Flashlight 

Keychain 

#2667A - $2.00 

 

 
DAR White License Plate Frame 

#2668 - $5.00 

 
DAR Script Chrome Car Emblem 

#2669 - $15.00 

 
DAR Fold-Over Elastic  

Hair Tie (Red)  

#2673C - $5.00 

 
DAR Fold-Over Elastic  

Hair Tie (Red)  

#2673C - $5.00 

 

 

 

 

 

DAR Logo Twist Fan 

#2686 - $5.00 

 

 
DAR Logo Microfiber Cloth 

#2675 - $2.00 

 
DAR Script Fleece Blanket 

#2678B - $18.00 
 

DAR Everyday 
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DAR Logo Lip Balm 

#2678E - $2.00 

 

 
DAR Logo Hand Sanitizer 

#2698 - $3.00 

 

 
DAR Logo Metal Keychain 

#2667B - $3.00 

 

 
DAR Small White Teddy Bear 

#2694 - $5.00 

 

 
Patriotic Wine Charms 

#2686E - $15.00 

 

 
DAR Logo Wine Stopper 

#2686B - $5.00 

 

 
DAR Reusable Folding Tote 

#2696 - $6.00 

 
DAR Logo Golf Ball Markers (1) 

#2671A - $1.00 

DAR Everyday 

DAR Everyday 
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Page Pin 

#2602 - $9.00 

 
Page Dress Charm 

#2602A - $5.00 

 
DAR Logo Lapel Pin 

#2604 - $6.00 

 
DAR Logo Circle Charm 

#2605 - $5.00 

 
Outstanding Junior Charm 

#2607C - $5.00 

 
DAR Logo Jeweled Pin 

#2614 - $28.00 

 
Cosmetic Pouch Clutch 

#2616B - $8.00 

 
DAR Hanger Pin 

#2632 - $11.00 

 
Red White Blue DAR Pin 

#2637 - $14.00 
 

 
DAR Logo Jeweled Bracelet 

#2641 - $22.00 

 
Gold Plated Chain 

#2643 - $12.00 

 
Mother of Page (MOP) Pin 

#2681 - $5.00 

 
DAR Zipper Pull  

#2664 - $4.00 

 
DAR Zipper Pull Earrings 

#2646 - $4.00 

 
Silver Charm Holder Pin 

#2698B - $1.00 

 
Kangaroo Pin 
#2628 - $6.00 

 
Kangaroo Jeweled Neck Slide 

#2644 - $12.00 

  
Kangaroo Neck Slide 

#2644A - $5.00 

DAR Jewelry and Accessories 
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DAR Script Notecards 

(Set of 12 with envelopes) 

#2603 - $8.00 

 

 

 
DAR Logo Notecards 

(Set of 12 with envelopes) 

#2613 - $8.00 

 

 

 
Insignia 3-Ring Binder 

#2661 - $9.00 

 

 

 
DAR Logo Folio 

Large (8.5x11) 

#2658 - $10.00 

 

 

 
DAR Logo Folio 

Small – Blue 

#2659 - #10.00 

 

 

 
DAR Logo Folio 

Small – White 

#2660 - $10.00 

 

 

 

 
Juniors Highlighter (Pink) 

#2662C - $1.00 

 

 
NSDAR Patriotic Pen 

#2662 - $1.00 

 
DAR Logo Bank Bag 

#2678 $8.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Office and Stationery 
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Flag Pin w/ Jewels 

#2633 - $15.00 

 

 
Jeweled Flag Pin (Small) 

#2609 – $8.00 

 

 
Jeweled Flag Pin (Large) 

#2610 - $10.00 

 

 
Tri-Star Pin 

#2609A - $14.00 

 

 
Tri-Star Earrings 

#2609B - $18.00 

 

 
Tri-Star Slide Charm 

#2609C 

 

 
Patriotic Wreath Pin 

#2610B - $15.00 

 

 
Teardrop Dangle Earrings 

#2624 - $18.00 

 

 
Shooting Star Pin 

#2627 - $16.00 

 

 
Art Deco Pin 

#2629 - $11.00 

 
Constitution Pin 

(We The People) 

#2630 - $14.00 

 

 
 

Teapot Earrings 

#2631A - $15.00 

 

Patriotic Jewelry 
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Waving Flag Pin (Small) 

#2634 

 

 
Waving Flag Pin (Large) 

#2635 

 

 
Rosebud Pin 

#2636 - $8.00 

 

 
Patriotic Ribbon Pin 

#2638 - $15.00 

 
Patriotic Charm Bracelet 

#2639A - $16.00 

 
Patriotic Slide Charm 

#2642 - $18.00 

 

 
1776 Pin 

#2691 - $12.00 

 

 
4-Flag Bracelet 

#2640 - $25.00 

 
Silver Plated Chain Necklace 

#2643A - $22.00 

 

 
Flag Earrings (Clip) 

#2647 - $8.00 

 

 
Flag Earrings (Pierced) 

#2648 - $12.00 

 

 
Red White Blue Hoop Earrings 

(Pierced) 

#2649 - $16.00 

 
Red White Blue Hoop Earrings 

(Clip) 

#2650 - $16.00 

 
Gold Star Service Pin 

#2685 - $5.00 

Patriotic Jewelry 
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HODAR Pin 

#2611 - $5.00 
 

 
HODAR Golf Ball Markers 

#2671B - $1.00 (each) 
 

 
HODAR Cufflinks (Gold) 

#2671 - $5.00 

 

 
HODAR Cufflinks (Silver) 

#2672 - $15.00 
 

 
US Flag Tie Tack 

#2674 - $5.00 

 
Patriotic Necktie 

#2673 - $20.00 

 
Patriotic Bowtie 

#2673B - $15.00 
 

 

Gifts for Men 
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California Junior Hummingbird Pin 

#CAHUM - $25.00 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
Compass Pin 

#2607 - $4.00 

 
Compass Ornament 

#2610A - $1.00 

 

 

 

CSSDAR Exclusive Items 

Sale Items 
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Item # Product Price Qty Total 
NEW ITEMS 
XX01 Suffragist Pin $24.00   
XX02 Trio Charging Cable $10.00   
XX03 Tablet Sleeve $24.00   
2692B Reusable Straw $10.00    
2678C DAR Red Apron $12.00    
2623B Patriotic Lunch Bag $10.00    
FIREFLY ITEMS 
2607D Firefly Jeweled Pin $25.00    
2608A Firefly Cookie Cutter $8.00    
2612A Firefly Notecards $8.00    
2612B Firefly Notebook w/Pen $6.00    
2612D Firefly 3D Greeting Card $10.00   
2625A Firefly Lapel Pin $5.00   
2625B Firefly Earrings $18.00   
2625C Firefly Charm $10.00   
2643B Firefly Necklace (Glow) $22.00   
2651A Firefly Drink Holder $16.00   
2673C Fold-Over Firefly Hair Tie  $5.00   
2675B Firefly Tumbler $15.00   
2690A Firefly PopSocket $10.00    
DAR EVERYDAY 
2606 DAR Logo Lanyard $7.00    
2608 DAR Cookie Cutter $8.00    
2615 White Gloves $5.00   
2616  Purse Hanger $7.00   
2617 DAR Sunglasses $2.00    
2619 DAR Logo Umbrella $16.00    
2620 Collapsible Pet Bowl $8.00   
2622 DAR Pet Bandana $6.00    
2623 DAR Shoe Bag $7.00   
2651  Collapsible Drink Holder  $4.00   
2652 DAR Logo Socks $15.00    
2654 DAR Logo Coin Purse $5.00    
2655 DAR Clear Tote Bag $12.00    
2656 DAR Pet Collar $10.00   
2665 Garment Bag 60” (L) $50.00    
2666 Garment Bag 40” (S) $45.00    
2667B DAR Silver Keychain $3.00   
2667A DAR Logo Keychain $2.00    
2668 License Plate Frame $5.00    
2669 Chrome Car Emblem $15.00    

 

Junior Shoppe Order Form 
Item # Product Price Qty Total 
DAR EVERYDAY (cont’d) 
2670 Reusable Cups (4) $5.00    
2671A DAR Golf Ball Markers $1.00   
2673C Fold-Over Hair Ties – Red $5.00   
2673D Fold-Over Hair Ties – Blue $5.00   
2675 DAR Microfiber Cloth $2.00    
2678B  DAR Fleece Blanket  $18.00   
2678E DAR Lip Balm $2.00   
2686 DAR Logo Twist Fan $5.00   
2686B DAR Wine Stopper $5.00   
2686C DAR Wine Opener $5.00    
2686E Patriotic Wine Charms $15.00    
2694 DAR Teddy Bear $5.00    
2696 DAR Folding Tote $6.00    
2698 DAR Hand Sanitizer $3.00   
DAR JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES 
2602 Circle Page Pin $9.00    
2602A Page Dress Charm $5.00    
2604 DAR Logo Lapel Pin $6.00    
2605 DAR Logo Circle Charm $5.00    
2607C Outstanding Jr. Charm $5.00    
2614 DAR Logo Jeweled Pin $28.00    
2616B  Cosmetic Pouch Clutch $8.00   
2632  DAR Hanger Pin  $11.00   
2637 RWB DAR Pin $14.00   
2641 Logo Jewel Bracelet $22.00    
2643 Gold Plated Chain $12.00    
2681 Mother of Page Pin $5.00    
2664 DAR Zipper Pull $4.00   
2698B Silver Charm Pin $1.00   
2646 Zipper Pull Earrings $4.00   
2628 Kangaroo Pin  $6.00   
2644 Jewel Kangaroo Neck Slide  $12.00   
2644A Kangaroo Neck Slide $6.00   
OFFICE AND STATIONERY 
2603 DAR Script Notecards $8.00    
2613 DAR Logo Notecards $8.00    
2658 DAR Logo Folio (L) $10.00    
2659 DAR Logo Folio (S Blue)  $10.00    
2660 DAR Logo Folio (S White) $10.00    
2661 Insignia 3-Ring Binder $9.00    
2662 Patriotic Pen $1.00   
2662C Juniors Pink Highlighter  $1.00   
2678 DAR Logo Bank Bag $8.00    
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Item # Product Price Qty Total 
PATRIOTIC JEWELRY 
2609 Jeweled Flag Pin (Small)  $8.00   
2610 Jeweled Flag Pin (Large)  $10.00     
2609A Tri-Star Pin $14.00   
2609B Tri-Star Earrings $18.00   
2609C Tri-Star Slide $16.00   
2610B Patriotic Wreath Pin $15.00    
2624 Teardrop Earrings $18.00    
2627 Shooting Star Pin $16.00    
2629 Art Deco Pin $11.00   
2630 Constitution Pin $14.00   
2631A Teapot Earrings $15.00   
2633 Flag Pin w/ Jewels $15.00   
2634 Waving Flag Pin (L) $12.00    
2635 Waving Flag Pin (S) $6.00    
2636 Rosebud Pin $8.00   
2638 Patriotic Ribbon Pin $15.00    
2639A Patriotic Charm Bracelet $16.00   
2640 Four Flag Bracelet $25.00    
2642  Patriotic Neck Slide  $18.00   
2643A  Silver Plated Chain $22.00   
2647 Flag Earrings (clip) $8.00    
2648 Flag Earrings (pierce) $12.00    
2649 RWB Hoop Earrings (pierce)  $16.00   
2650 RWB Hoop Earrings (clip) $16.00    
2685 Service Banner Pin (Gold)   $5.00   
2691 1776 Pin $12.00   
GIFTS FOR MEN 
2611 HODAR Pin $5.00   
2671 HODAR Cufflinks (Gold) $5.00    
2672 HODAR Cufflinks (Silver) $15.00    
2674 US Flag Tie Tack $5.00    
2671B HODAR Golf Markers $1.00   
2673  Patriotic Tie  $20.00   
2673B  Patriotic Bowtie $15.00   
CSSDAR EXCLUSIVE ITEMS 
CAHUM   Jr. Hummingbird Pin $25.00   
SALE ITEMS 
2607 Compass Pin $4.00   
2610A Compass Ornament $1.00   

 

Junior Shoppe Order Form 

Please email this form to  
CSSDAR Junior Shoppe Co-Chairs: 

Colleen Dragovich colleend1776@gmail.com 
Jessica Rea jessee.rea@gmail.com 

 

Name:____________________  National Number: ____________ 

Mailing Address: ________________________________________ 

________________________________________________________ 

Phone #: _______________   Email: _________________________ 

Notes or Additional Info: _________________________________ 
________________________________________________________ 

 

Thank you for supporting  
Junior Shoppe! 

 
The items in yellow are sale items. 

The sale price is listed. 
 

Please allow 2 to 4 weeks for 
processing and delivery. 

 
 

Shipping Prices via USPS: 
Small Padded Envelope - $5.00 

Small Flat-Rate Box - $8.40 
Medium Flat-Rate Box - $15.50 

 
 

If you would like your items delivered to you 
at a State Function or Local Event, please list 

that in the note section below.  
Pick-up is available, as well. Email us for more 

details or a shipping estimate! 
 
 


